6/26/23, 10:52 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1987 PORSCHE 928 S4: WP0JB0924HSB60566

@ Vehicle Hastory Report“‘

1987 PORSCHE 928 S4

VIN: WP0JB0924HS860566
COUPE .
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V ?ﬁé 8 Service history records
GASOLINE e
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/26/23 at
9:51:58 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

[FN3IEIY ] Title History Summary

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Guaramnteed
No Problem

| Damage Brands
' Salvage t Junk | Rebuilt l Fire | Flood | Hail l Lemon

Odometer Brands
. Not Actual Mlleage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

GUARANTEEB None of these major title problems were repor’red by a state Department of

Maotor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

C/ARF| A @ Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX,

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Alrbag Deplcyment
No alrbag deployment reported to CARFAX,

: Odemeter Check Mileage
Inconsistert mrleage indicated. _ Inconsistency

Accldent / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported
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No Problem

1/8



6/26/23, 10:52 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1987 PORSCHE 928 S4: WP0JB0924HS860566

. Manufacturer Recall

« Check with an authorized Porsche deater for any open recalls.

Basic Warranty
. No data reported to CARFAX.

 GOEGIER eteiled History

No Recalls
Reported

No Data Reported

Date Mileage Source

10/09/1992 68,594  lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansing, IL
Title #N6681947

11/29/1993 Georgia

Commenis
Title issued or updated
-Loan or lien reported

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

Vehicle purchase reported

Motor Vehicle Dept.

06/16/1994 52,128 lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansing, IL
Title #£8723466
10/26/1994 58,497 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

02/28/1996 63,216 Georgia
= Inspection Station

Title issued or updated
- Duplicate title issued
-Loan or lien reported

Title issued or updated
-Odometer reading reported
-New owner reported

Passed emissions inspection

Atlanta, GA

02/08/1997 68,800 Georgia
Inspection Station

10/29/1999 83,343 (Georgia
Inspection Station

10/13/2001 93,318 Georgia
Inspection Station

10/07/2003 95582 Georgia
Inspection Station

11/04/2004 95922 Georgia
Inspection Station

htips:/iwww.carfax.comfshowroom/reports/?vin=WP0JB0924 HS8E60566

Passed érﬁiési&ns i..|.1.'4.5.péc.tion
lé’a;s;e& é;nissions iﬁ;ﬁection
Passeé émissions inspection
Passé& ;missions inspéétion.
Passed emissions inspection
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11/02/2011
-~ 11/06/2012
©11/01/2013

- 02/06/2014

. 05/16/2014 96,285

- 09/24/2014

 04/23/2015

05/20/2015

07/22/2015

. 04/13/2015

96,611
96,616

96,617

96,624

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1987 PORSCHE 928 S4: WP0JB0924HS5860566

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alpharetta, GA

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alpharetta, GA

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alpharetta, GA

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA

Touring Car
Indian Trail, NC
704-821-7023

<+ 5.0/5.0
26 Verified Reviews
15 Customer Favorites

A

Touring Car
Indian Trail, NC
704-821-7023

< 5.0 f5.0
26 Verifled Reviews

Auto Auction

Mancuso Motorsports

Chicago, IL
312-624-8586

Wells Automotive Service < g
#%& _Brakes checked

Chicago, IL
312-943-5720

- 4,8/5.0

21 Verifled Reviews

232 Customer Favorites

Wells Automotive Service
Chicago, IL
312-943-5720

- 4.8/5.0
21 Verified Reviews
232 Customer Favorites

hitps:/iwww.carfax.com/showrcom/reports/?vin=WPOJB0S24HS 860566

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed

-Vehicle color noted as Red

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle purchase reported

- Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Red

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Listed as a dealer vehicle
-Vehicle sold

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

- Fluids checked
- Exhaust system checked

Vehicle serviced

- A/C refrigerant recharged

- Fluids checked

-Valve cover gasket(s) replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant checked
-Thermostat replaced
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09/03/2015

09/14/2015

09/16/2015

09/23/2015

06/30/2016

11/17/2016

12/15/2016

99,284

96,638

96,782

100,326

100,412

Ohio

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1887 PORSCHE 928 S4: WP0JB0S24HS860566

Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bob Ross Auto Group
Dayton, OH
937-433-2698

"4;;:15": 4.6 / 5-0

200 Verified Reviews
Customer
3:324 Favorites

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dayton, OH

Title #5705510556

P3 Autokrfte

Dayton, OH
837-312-9950

= 5.,0/5.0

21 Verified Reviews

< 16 Customer Favorites

Dayton, OH
§37-312-9950
1+ 5.0/5.0
21 Verified Reviews
16 Customer Favorites

P3 Autokrfte
Dayton, OH
937-312-9950
2 5.0/5.0
21 Verified Reviews
6 Customer Favorites

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.

12/16/2016

01/02/2017

01/18/2017

Ohio

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wynnewood, PA
Title #5705841164

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wynnewood, PA

Title #7705669701 KR

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WP0JB0924 HS860566

P3 Autokrfte

%

hY o

%

Title issued or updated
-Dealer took title of this vehicle while it

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle serviced
-Four tires replaced
-Wheels checked

was in inventory

Vehicle serviced

- Automatic transmission serviced
- Exterior lights checked

- Window motor(s) replaced

- Flywheel/flexplate replaced
-Mirror(s) checked

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-purchase inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
- Window motor(s) replaced

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

-New owner reported
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6/26/23, 10:52 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1987 PCRSCHE 528 S4: WP0JB0924HS860566
Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Mileage Inconsistency

if an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency”. In this case, you should verify the mileage with your
dealer or a gualified mechanic.

: New Owner Reported
. When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s} at a Department of Motor

- Vehicles.

. Ownership History

. CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all titie transactions
. represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
. all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled

. solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

. the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please

- consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

. Title Issued

" A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unigue number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a

. registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Rt

Follow Us:

facebook.com/CARFAX 7 @CAREAXinc About CARFAX

5

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SCURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR

PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/26/23 9:51:58 AM (CDT)
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